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Agency: Greensburg Fire Department

Incident Number
F22000351

F22000352
F22000353
F22000354
F22000355
F22000357

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number
F22000356

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Reported
08:57:07 02/26/22

09:40:31 02/26/22
17:33:32 02/26/22
19:43:45 02/26/22
20:19:35 02/26/22
20:33:08 02/26/22

6

Reported
20:33:08 02/26/22

1

Nature

4 Decatur County Sheriff's Department
57 Fire Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

CRASH INJURY 506 S MICHIGAN AV,

CRASH TYPE
UNK
CRASH PD

GREENSBURG

1-74/135.5, GREENSBURG

STATE RD 3/ LINCOLN,

GREENSBURG

FIRE GAS LEAK 612 S IRELAND ST,

EMS CHEST
PAIN
EMS AMBUL
RQST

Nature
EMS AMBUL
RQST

GREENSBURG

1208 N ANDERSON ST,

GREENSBURG
910 N LAKEVIEW DR,
GREENSBURG

Incident Address

910 N LAKEVIEW DR,
GREENSBURG

Loctn

20100
20100
20100
20100
20100

20100

Loctn
20100

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “**/**/***** " A]] agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All addresses, All location codes, All cities, All M.O. factors, All circumstance

codes

rpfrisr.x3

02/27/22



