

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

Fire Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Greensburg Fire Department** 

<u>Incident Number</u>	<b>Reported</b>	<u>Nature</u>	<b>Incident Address</b>	<b>Loctn</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
F22000351	08:57:07 02/26/22	CRASH INJURY	506 S MICHIGAN AV,	20100	ACT
			GREENSBURG		
F22000352	09:40:31 02/26/22	CRASH TYPE	I-74 / 135.5, GREENSBURG	20100	ACT
		UNK			
F22000353	17:33:32 02/26/22	CRASH PD	STATE RD 3 / LINCOLN,	20100	ACT
			GREENSBURG		
F22000354	19:43:45 02/26/22	FIRE GAS LEAK	C 612 S IRELAND ST,	20100	ACT
			GREENSBURG		
F22000355	20:19:35 02/26/22	EMS CHEST	1208 N ANDERSON ST,	20100	ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		
F22000357	20:33:08 02/26/22	EMS AMBUL	910 N LAKEVIEW DR,	20100	ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
Total Incidents for This Agency:	6				

**Agency: Letts Fire Department** 

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Incident Address</u>	<b>Loctn</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
F22000356	20:33:08 02/26/22	EMS AMBUL	910 N LAKEVIEW DR,	20100	ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

**Total Incident for This Report: 7** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `\*\*/\*\*/\*\*\*`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All addresses, All location codes, All cities, All M.O. factors, All circumstance codes

rpfrisr.x3 02/27/22